Permanent Magnet Motor
DVLF Series
DVLS Series
IE4 Efficiency
Energy Conservation / Emissions Reduction / Intelligence / Automation
Table of Contents
0 1 - 0 2
0 7 - 0 8

B 1000 rpm
F 2500 rpm
H 3000 rpm
K 4500 rpm
P 6500 rpm
Major modification
Standard type
--  Standard
14
Encoding Rules
D V L F R E 1 5 K 0 C F- -
Output(kW) Frame 220V 380V
2.2
112
DVLF--RC02K2BB DVLF--RC02K2CB
3.7 DVLF--RC03K7BB DVLF--RC03K7CB
5.5 DVLF--RCO5K5BB DVLF--RCO5K5CB
7.5 DVLF--RC07K5BB DVLF--RC07K5CB
11
132
DVLF--RC11K0BB DVLF--RC11K0CB
15 DVLF--RC15K0BB DVLF--RC15K0CB
18.5 DVLF--RC18K5BB DVLF--RC18K5CB
22 DVLF--RC22K0BB DVLF--RC22K0CB
30 DVLF--RC30K0BB DVLF--RC30K0CB
37
160
DVLF--RC37K0BB DVLF--RC37K0CB
45 DVLF--RC45K0BB DVLF--RC45K0CB
55 DVLF--RC55K0BB DVLF--RC55K0CB
Output(kW) Frame 220V 380V
3.7
112
DVLF--RE03K7BF DVLF--RE03K7CF
5.5 DVLF--RE05K5BF DVLF--RE05K5CF
7.5 DVLF--RE07K5BF DVLF--RE07K5CF
11 DVLF--RE11K0BF DVLF--RE11K0CF
15
132
DVLF--RE15K0BF DVLF--RE15K0CF
18.5 DVLF--RE18K5BF DVLF--RE18K5CF
22 DVLF--RE22K0BF DVLF--RE22K0CF
30 DVLF--RE30K0BF DVLF--RE30K0CF
37 DVLF--RE37K0BF DVLF--RE37K0CF
45
160
DVLF--RE45K0BF DVLF--RE45K0CF
55 DVLF--RE55K0BF DVLF--RE55K0CF
75 DVLF--RE75K0BF DVLF--RE75K0CF
Output(kW) Frame 220V 380V
5.5
112
DVLF--RG05K5BH DVLF--RG05K5CH
7.5 DVLF--RG07K5BH DVLF--RG07K5CH
11 DVLF--RG11K0BH DVLF--RG11K0CH
15 DVLF--RG15K0BH DVLF--RG15K0CH
18.5
132
DVLF--RG18K5BH DVLF--RG18K5CH
22 DVLF--RG22K0BH DVLF--RG22K0CH
30 DVLF--RG30K0BH DVLF--RG30K0CH
37 DVLF--RG37K0BH DVLF--RG37K0CH
45 DVLF--RG45K0BH DVLF--RG45K0CH
55
160
DVLF--RG55K0BH DVLF--RG55K0CH
75 DVLF--RG75K0BH DVLF--RG75K0CH
15
Product coding list - DVLF Series
Rated Speed 1000R.P.M Series
Rated Speed 1500R.P.M Series
Rated Speed 2000R.P.M Series
NOTE
The feedback component for the DVLF motor standard is RESOLVER.
If the motor is to be paired with an ENCODER (2500ppr), the product code of the motor will be changed from "R" to "3" for the 7th digit.
If the motor is not to be paired with a feedback component (SENSORLESS), the product code of the motor will be changed from "R" to "N"
for the 7th digit.
Output(kW) Frame 220V 380V
15
132
DVLS--NJ15K0BK DVLS--NJ15K0CK
18.5 DVLS--NJ18K5BK DVLS--NJ18K5CK
22 DVLS--NJ22K0BK DVLS--NJ22K0CK
30 DVLS--NJ30K0BK DVLS--NJ30K0CK
37 DVLS--NJ37K0BK DVLS--NJ37K0CK
45 DVLS--NJ45K0BK DVLS--NJ45K0CK
55 DVLS--NJ55K0BK DVLS--NJ55K0CK
75
160
DVLS--NJ75K0BK DVLS--NJ75K0CK
90 DVLS--NJ90K0BK DVLS--NJ90K0CK
Output(kW) Frame 220V 380V
15
132
DVLS--NN15K0BP DVLS--NN15K0CP
18.5 DVLS--NN18K5BP DVLS--NN18K5CP
22 DVLS--NN22K0BP DVLS--NN22K0CP
30 DVLS--NN30K0BP DVLS--NN30K0CP
37 DVLS--NN37K0BP DVLS--NN37K0CP
45 DVLS--NN45K0BP DVLS--NN45K0CP
55 DVLS--NN55K0BP DVLS--NN55K0CP
75 160 DVLS--NN75K0BP DVLS--NN75K0CP
16
Product coding list - DVLS Series
Rated Speed 3000R.P.M Series
Rated Speed 4500R.P.M Series